il T i
MAYLINE MAYLINE MAYLINE
TECHWORKS TECHWORKS TECHWORKS
Kz
©7 g [ g
EXIS
LBoC
b L. EE
5
3 § g
(0]
R Kz
B 5 v —3 552
—_— | =32
R cF
_ e
e . .| 5
:
o
i Kz
BB _ .
24 g & g gz
cwn
=z
3
A ollo> |
- (136 ) L
4
Ao FEC
—_— ELECTRONICS LAB —
BB BB
Select all days that
Course ID this plan applies to Start:
Instructor Name (Last, First) (ex: ABCD123) CRN M TWR F
I



AutoCAD SHX Text
136

AutoCAD SHX Text
EEC

AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRONICS LAB

AutoCAD SHX Text
BB

AutoCAD SHX Text
BB

AutoCAD SHX Text
BB


	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Instructor Name (first, last): 
	Course ID (Subject+Number; ex: ABCD123): 
	0: 

	CRN (12345): 
	M: Off
	T: Off
	W: Off
	Th: Off
	F: Off
	Start Time: 
	End Time: 
	Student1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Student2: 
	2: 
	1: 
	6: 
	5: 
	4: 
	3: 

	Student3: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Student4: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Student5: 
	2: 
	1: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	Student6: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



